HPC www.hpceurope.com - +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  5  201384 5
drive sprocket for plate chain
For chain range 882 TABPt882
-  For driving CAP882t chains
- With bore and keyway
- Materials:
Reinforced polyamide
Stainless steel screws

58
22,2
ØDP ØDE
with
keyway
Easy assembly
5+
-5%
10+
On request
1+
List
Qty.
Disc.
diSCountS
PT882-12-25 12 148,5 147,2 25 0,38 29,36 F
PT882-12-30 12 148,5 147,2 30 0,38 29,36 F
PT882-12-35 12 148,5 147,2 35 0,38 29,36 F
PT882-12-40 12 148,5 147,2 40 0,38 29,36 F
PT882-12-45 12 148,5 147,2 45 0,38 29,36 F
Dimensions in mm
Altri prodotti...
LQT
Chiusura a sfera,